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South York Multi Academy Trust – Meeting Dates 2024/25  

 

Members’ Meetings 
 

Trust Members  1 Wednesday 15th January 2025, 6pm                                                                                      (CL) 

 

 

Board of Trustees Meetings 
 

Full Board of 

Trustees  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Thursday 19th September 2024,6pm                                                                                     (CL) 

Thursday 12th December 2024, 6pm 

Thursday 20th March 2025 (Strategy Day), 1-4pm 

Thursday 15th May 2025, 6pm 

Thursday 10th July 2025,6pm 

Finance & 

Resources 

Committee  

1 

2 

3 

Thursday 5th December 2024, 6pm 

Thursday 13th March 2025, 6pm 

Thursday 3rd July 2025, 6pm 

Standards, 

Curriculum and 

Governance 

Committee  

1 

2 

3 

Thursday 17th October 2024, 6pm 

Thursday 6th February 2025, 6pm 

Thursday 12th June 2025, 6pm 

Church 

Development 

Group  

1 Thursday 16th January 2025, 6pm 

Pay Review 

Committee  

1 

2 

Thursday 7th November 2024, 4.30pm 

Thursday 5th December 2024, 4.30pm 

Chair’s Forum 
1 

2 

Tuesday 4th March 2025, 6pm 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025, 6pm 

 

 

All meetings to be held in school. 

All documents for a meeting should be uploaded to Decision Time a week before the meeting date. 



APPROVED 

SYMAT Local Governing Committee Meetings 
 

Meeting and Focus  

 
LGC 1 - Standards 
PAY 
LGC 2 - Finance 
LGC 3 - Standards 
LGC 4 - Finance 
LGC 5 - Standards 
LGC 6 - Finance 

Archbishop of York’s CE Junior School and Bishopthorpe Infant School Cluster LGC               (CR) 
Tuesday 24th September 2024, 6pm  
14th – 23rd October TBC 
Tuesday 19th November 2024, 6pm  
Tuesday 21st January 2025, 6pm 
Tuesday 25th February 2025, 6pm 
Tuesday 29th April 2025, 6pm 
Tuesday 17th June 2025, 6pm 

 
LGC 1 - Standards 
PAY 
LGC 2 - Finance 
LGC 3 - Standards 
LGC 4 - Finance 
LGC 5 - Standards 
LGC 6 - Finance 

Dunnington CE Primary School LGC                                                                                                     (CR) 
Tuesday 1st October 2024, 6pm  
14th – 23rd October TBC 
Tuesday 26th November 2024, 6pm  
Tuesday 28th January 2025, 6pm  
Tuesday 4th March 2025, 6pm 
Tuesday 13th May 2025, 6pm 
Tuesday 24th June 2025, 6pm 

 
PAY/ LGC 1  
LGC 2  
LGC 3  
LGC 4  
LGC 5 
LGC 6 

Fulford School LGC                                                                                                                                   (CL) 
Thursday 10th October 2024, 4pm (Pay) and 5.30pm (LGC 1) 
Tuesday 26th November 2024, 5.30pm 
Thursday 30th January 2025, 5.30pm 
Tuesday 18th March 2025, 5.30pm 
Tuesday 6th May 2025, 5.30pm 
Thursday 26th June 2025, 5.30pm 

 
LGC 1 - Standards 
PAY 
LGC 2 - Finance 
LGC 3 - Standards 
LGC 4 - Finance 
LGC 5 - Standards 
LGC 6 - Finance 

Escrick CE Primary School LGC                                                                                                              (CR) 
Wednesday 25th September 2024, 6:30pm 
14th – 23rd October TBC 
Wednesday 20th November 2024, 6:30pm  
Wednesday 22nd January 2025, 6:30pm  
Wednesday 26th February 2025, 6:30pm 
Wednesday 30th April 2025, 6:30pm 
Wednesday 18th June 2025, 6:30pm 

 
LGC 1 - Standards 
PAY 
LGC 2 - Finance 
LGC 3 - Standards 
LGC 4 - Finance 
LGC 5 - Standards 
LGC 6 - Finance 

Wheldrake with Thorganby CE Primary School LGC                                                                         (CR) 
Monday 30th September 2024, 6pm  
14th – 23rd October TBC 
Monday 25th November 2024, 6pm  
Monday 27th January 2025, 6pm  
Monday 3rd March 2025, 6pm 
Monday 28th April 2025, 6pm 
Monday 23rd June 2025, 6pm 

 

CL – Charlotte Law, CR – Caroline Rigden 


